

It's preferred that you complete this form on-line at www.socalmapua.org

## SOUVENIR PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENT SOLICITATION FORM

\$300	BACK COVER – COLOR (includes 2 Souvenir Program booklets)
\$250	INSIDE FRONT COVER – COLOR (includes 2 Souvenir Program booklets)
\$225	INSIDE BACK COVER – COLOR (includes 2 Souvenir Program booklets)
\$125	INSIDE FULL PAGE – COLOR (includes 1 Souvenir Program booklet)
\$70	INSIDE HALF PAGE – COLOR (includes 1 Souvenir Program booklet)
\$45	INSIDE QUARTER PAGE – COLOR (does not include a Souvenir Program booklet)

Please e-mail your camera-ready advertisement/greetings to Roald John Bueno at <u>bueno\_roald@yahoo.com</u>
You may also mail your ad with this form and your check to the address below.
Please contact Roald John Bueno at (949) 723-9824 if you have any questions or need help with your ad.

Deadline: March 31, 2022

## Roald John Bueno, Souvenir Program Chairperson

Southern California Mapua Alumni P.O. Box 616 Torrance, CA 90508

SCMA is a Tax-exempt Organization under 501(c)(3).

SCIVIA is a Tax-exempt organization under 301(c)(3).
I/We support the programs of the Southern California Mapua Alumni (SCMA) by placing an advertisement or family greeting in your 45th Anniversary souvenir program to be published on April 30, 2022
BACK COVER INSIDE FRONT COVER INSIDE BACK COVER
INSIDE FULL PAGE INSIDE HALF PAGE INSIDE QUARTER PAGE
[ ] Enclosed is a camera-ready advertisement/greetings. [ ] I/We do not have a camera-ready advertisement/greeting, please set one for me/us.  [ ] I'm paying via Zelle to treasurer.socalmapua@gmail.com with the account name Southern California Mapua Alumni [ ] I'm paying using Venmo to "Southern California Mapua Alumni" or 626-227-6109 [ ] Enclosed is a check payable to Southern California Mapua Alumni and sending it to the address above  Amount and date of payment: Amount \$ Date
NAME
ADDRESS

**PHONE** 

**EMAIL**